
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.12.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 JC - Pressure injector  by Dr Shefali

2 02.12.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asso Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class 

3 03.12.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asso Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 CP - by Dr Geetesh

4 06.12.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Dual Energy CT by Dr Koomie 

5 07.12.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Avneesh SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Fetal MRI by Dr Priyanka

6 08.12.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Priya SR 2020,2021 & 2022 JC - MR Tractography by Dr Divya

7 09.12.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class 

8 10.12.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Vishakha SR 2020,2021 & 2022 CP - HIFU & THI by Dr Shabnam 

9 12.12.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asso Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 GD - Radio Frequency Ablation by Dr G. Shinde

10 13.12.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Ghauhan Asst Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - MRI safety by Dr Geetesh

11 14.12.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar- Elastography by Dr Venketeshwar

12 15.12.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 JC - 3T Vs 1.5 T MRI by Dr Priyanka

13 16.12.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Ghauhan Asst Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class 

14 17.12.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Ghauhan Asst Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 CP - by Dr Navi

15 19.12.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 GD - Bone densitometry by Dr Prerna

16 20.12.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asso Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - MRCP Vs ERCP by Dr Venketeshwar

17 21.12.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022
Seminar - MR urography Vs CT urography by DR G 

Shinde

18 22.12.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Ghauhan Asst Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 JC - MR PET by Dr Shefali

19 23.12.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class 

20 24.12.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 CP - Dr Divya

21 26.12.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asso Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 GD - MR spectroscophy by Dr Vavi

22 27.12.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Ghauhan Asst Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Xeroradiography by Dr Shabnam

23 28.12.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar SR 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Mobile CT scanner by Dr Prerna

24 29.12.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Navdeep Hooda Professor 2020,2021 & 2022 JC - BOLD Imaging by Dr Koomie 

25 30.12.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class 

26 31.12.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM 2020,2021 & 2022 Monthly Test
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